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Paste
 photo here

Site #: 568-W 8
Approx. Station #: 72+50
Date: 04/28/03 
Time: 11:04:09
Maximum (V): 0.27
Minimum (V): -0.35
Potential Shifts (V): 0.62
 GPS Location: N39E 15.5834

W76E 49.1797
Comments: Paste

 photo here

At Toll House Road

DC Potential vs. Time
Site #: 568-W 8

-0.40

-0.30

-0.20

-0.10

0.00

0.10

0.20

0.30

0.40

11
:0

4

11
:2

0

11
:3

7

11
:5

4

12
:1

0

Absolute Time

D
C

 (
V

)

Min =-0.35Max = 0.27

 
Figure 18 - Stray Current Test Site 8 

 


